
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 15 NOV 2024

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 SL

2 AN

3 ML

4 MJ

5 BA

6 RA

7 RZ

8 MR

9 AM

10 AQ

11 SA

12 SR

13 SH

14 MZ

 03:48
 09:48
 16:06
 23:50

 0.9
 3.4

- 0.5
 3.8

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- FALMOUTH BAY 

M.T- BENTLEY I 

M.T- HAFNIA ATLANTIC 

M.V- TEAM BRAVO 

M.V- WHITE FIN 

M.V- CRIMSON DELIGHT 

M.V- WAN HAI 316 

M.V- GFS RUBY 

M.V- TOLTEN 

M.V- KANOA 

M.T- MARS J 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- HAFNIA EXCELLENCE 

M.T- AL DIAB II 

 197.00

 176.00

 183.00

 179.99

 189.99

 185.00

 213.00

 175.44

 299.96

 119.93

 179.80

 105.00

 219.00

 108.00

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

OCEAN WORLD

RIAZEDA

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

HAPAG-LIOYD
PAKISTAN

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

OCEAN SERVICES

ASIA TRADE

TRANSMARINE

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

35021

35028

35023

34942

34966

35017

35040

35034

35037

34985

35011

24826

35014

35038

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

RICE
 M.Ton

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

17093

10032

4

850

12530

51968

NIL

24401

6939

NIL

NIL

NIL

25000

1516

NIL

NIL

12996

1029

NIL

NIL

NIL

3553

943

3677

NO WORK

4

840

4066

3154

5326

--

NIL

10

4911

NIL

22939

NIL

31597

NIL

NIL

12

NIL

2476

24196

1528

804

NO WORK

1599

4085

92

461

1770

2770

NO WORK

12766

417

KA

SR

AQ

MR

BA

SA

AQ

ML / SL

SA

ML

SG

RZ

12/11

15/11

12/11

11/11

13/11

13/11

14/11

14/11

14/11

12/11

11/11

28/06

14/11

14/11

 14:00

  3:25

 19:30

 12:20

 16:40

 10:20

 18:00

  9:50

 12:30

 18:45

 14:55

  7:00

 19:00

 18:36

52772

22939

26000

42621

92

461

1782

27770

3992

36962

1945

14/11/24

14/11/24

15/11/24

14/11/24

14/11/24

 15:12

 21:10

  6:05

 15:00

  6:30
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

189.99

180

145.5

179

199.99

123

189.99

183

228.04

169

199.98

M.V- SINGAPORE BULKER 

M.V- IZUMO HERMES 

M.V- HAN REN 

M.V- KEN MOONYS 

M.V- DRAFT SLAYER 

M.V- XIN XIANG HE 

M.V- KOUROS QUEEN 

M.T- GOLDEN SUN 

M.T- JAG AANCHAL 

M.T- SOLAR CATIE 

M.V- AL JINI 

6.5

6.57

5.9

6.31

7

4.5

12.6

8.8

11.8

9.7

12

6.5

6.57

5.9

6.31

7

4.5

12.6

8.8

11.8

9.7

12

34973

34974

34984

34991

35013

35022

35032

35035

35036

35039

35041

01/11/24

01/11/24

04/11/24

05/11/24

09/11/24

11/11/24

13/11/24

13/11/24

13/11/24

14/11/24

15/11/24

 0 :45

 19:36

 0 :43

 0 :12

 18:00

 19:54

 13:00

 21:24

 22:00

 09:00

 06:30

OCEAN WORLD

OCEAN SERVICES

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

OCEAN WORLD

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

TRADE LINK INTERN

TRANSTRADE

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

PANAMA

PANAMA

HONGKONG

LIBERIA

GREECE

PANAMA

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

INDIA

LIBERIA

LIBERIA

RICE
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton

Export

Export

Export

Export

Export

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

PQA

PQA

PQA

PQA

PQA

PQA

TANZANIA

INDONESIA

SINGAPORE

INDONESIA

RICHERD BAY

33190

25000

18800

33000

44000

6500

56320

12953

53024

22091

51300

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/Exp

L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Regd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

M.V- PORTO KIONI  190.00 GSA (PVT) LTD.35024 COAL
 M.Ton

27500 738220830MJ 12/11  13:00 55712

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent



DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01
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ON 15 NOV 2024
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PORT QASIM
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SSL GODAVARI -M,V1

Ship Name

15-NOV-24  13:30 CONTAINERS

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

15

11

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- WAN HAI 316  will sail from QICT-VII @ 06:00 hrs (SA)

2 M.T- MARS J  will sail from FAP @ 06:30 hrs (BA)

3 M.V- TOLTEN  will sail from QT2-II @ 09:00 hrs (BL),(ML)

4 M.T- AL DIAB II  will sail from SSGC @ 15:30 hrs (SR)

5 M.V- PORTO KIONI  will sail from PIBT @ 15:30 hrs (MJ)

6 M.V- KOUROS QUEEN  will berth to PIBT @ 09:00 hrs (KA)

7 M.V- AL JINI  will berth to PQEPT @ 12:00 hrs (MJ)

8 M.V- DRAFT SLAYER  will berth to FAP @ 11:45 hrs (AN)

9 SSL GODAVARI -M,V will berth to QT2-I @ 16:30 hrs (SL)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7718

9473

1632
3515

3449

39

3356

2039
681

400

645

946

81
315

363

270

34922

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 07 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 382 TOTAL 389 WORKING AB 1-9Daily Shipping Remarks :


